57M1
270 Vin DC/DC Converter
150 Watt Single, Dual and Triple Outputs
• High Power Density, Low Profile Packaging
• Full Output Power at +100°C Baseplate Temperature
• Switching Power Supply – Low Noise
• ESS Screening
• Designed and Manufactured Per NAVMAT Guidelines

110 Wilbur Place, Bohemia, NY 11716                                       www.naii.com     e-mail: sales@naii.com  Page 4 of 5
57
Ordering Information for 57M1 (150 Watt DC/DC Converter)
M S1 - 012 M   0
LOGITEK, A Subsidiary of NAI, Inc.                                               631.567.1100  /  631.567.1823 (Fax)    57M01A001  Rev F
110 Wilbur Place, Bohemia, NY 11716                                       www.naii.com     e-mail: sales@naii.com  Page 5 of 5
  - XX
       CODE  (Used only for “Specials”)
      OPTIONS: 0 = Standard Testing (Includes ESS Temperature Cycling per NAVMAT)
 1 = Standard Testing plus ESS Vibration Testing (per NAVMAT)
     RELIABILITY:
M = COTS-Mil-Type: -55°C to +85°C, Mil-Type Components, Designed to meet the
Requirements of MIL-STD-461C, Designed to meet the requirements of MIL-STD-810C,
Designed per NAVMAT Guidelines.
    OUTPUT VOLTAGE(s): Single Output Dual Output Triple Output
 000 = *
 005 = 5V 000 = *
 012 = 12 V 012 = ±12 V 512 = 5 V, ±12 V
 015 = 15 V 015 = ±15 V 515 = 5 V, ±15 V
 024 = 24 V
 028 = 28 V *Special Voltage - See Code Table Below
   OUTPUTS: S1 = Single
 D1 = Dual
 T1 = Triple
  WATTAGE: M = 150 W
SERIES: 57 = DC/DC (High Voltage)
Example: 57MD1-012M1 = DC/DC (High Voltage); 150 Watt; Dual Output; ±12 V; COTS-Mil-Type; ESS Vibration
    Testing
 57MT1-515M1 = DC/DC (High Voltage); 150 Watt; Triple Output; 5 V, ±15 V; COTS-Mil-Type: ESS
    Vibration Testing
Code Table for “Specials”
Consult Factory for Additional Options and/or Special Units
Code Code Description
57MT1-512M0-01 Over Voltage Protection Shutdown at 5.75 Volts Max
1,500VDC Continuous Isolation; input to output; input to case.  Uses case 2 Mechanical
Dimensions.
57MS1-005X1-02
WA Office
Unitronix